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3.7.1
Collaborative activities with institutions/ industries in India and abroad for internship,
on-the-job training, project work, student / faculty exchange and collaborative research

during 2022-23

Sr. No. Year of signing
MoU/Year of
Collaboration

Name of the
organization with

whom
MOU/Collaboration

being signed

Duration List the actual
activities under each
MOU year-wise

Page No.

1 2020-21 Internshala 3 Years Internships 1-12
2 2021-22 Chamber for

Advancement of
Small and Medium
Scale Businesses
(CASMB)

till
termination
or three
years

whichever
is earlier

facilitated industrial
visit to Samyog foods

13-14

3 2021-22 Chamber for
Advancement of
Small and Medium
Scale Businesses
(CASMB)

till
termination
or three
years

whichever
is earlier

Free online certificate
courses under Food
Tech Pathshala-
knowledge domain of
CASMB -

15-16

4 2021-22 Chamber for
Advancement of
Small and Medium
Scale Businesses
(CASMB)

till
termination
or three
years

whichever
is earlier

Lecture on
entrepreneurship-
How to be your boss!

17-18

5 2022-2023 Indian Women
Scientists Association

1 month Student Internship 19-26

6 2022-23 The Nutrition
Alchemy (Label
Blind®)

4 months Nutrition Executive
(Intern)

27

7 2022-23 Gangwal Chemicals
Pvt. Ltd.

8 months Development of
Post-graduate
Laboratory

28-32

8 2022-2023 The Food Details
Consultancy

3 months Interning Food
Technologist

33

9 2019-20 Praja Foundation 10 months Student were offered
internship

34-36
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10 2022-2023 Geo-Chem
Laboratories Pvt Ltd

2 months Internship on
Chemical residue
analysis

37

11 2022-2023 Food and Drug
Administration
Laboratory, Mumbai

6 months Intern-FDA 38-41

12 2022-2023 Gharda Chemicals
Limited

1 month QA/QC intern 42

13 2022-2023 Equinox Labs Pvt.
Ltd.

3 months Chemist intern 43-48

14 2022-2023 Naprod Life Sciences
Pvt. Ltd

2 months Oncology intern 49

15 2022-2023 ProPlant Foods Pvt
Ltd,

2 months Sales and Marketing
intern

50-51

16 2022-2023 Metropolis Healthcare
Limited

2 months Molecular Biology
Intern

52

17 2022-2023 Skyline Food Product
LLP

3 months Internship 53

NAAC SSR Cycle 4 (2018-2023): 3.7.1



v-SIES 
Ml!-E \\ 11'H t:Ulll'ATIOp,i 

JIWCIIIIACQlll[ClltO A~ 

SIES College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous) 
Sion West, Mumbai 400 022 

NAAC SSR -Cycle 4: 2018-2023 

3.7.1 Number of functional MoUs/llnkages with institutions/ industries in India and 
abroad for internship, on-the-job training, project work, student/ faculty exchange and 
collaborative research during the year 2022-23 

Collaborative activities with institutions/ industries in India and abroad for internship, 
on-the-job training, project work, student / faculty exchange and collaborative research during 
2022-23 

This is to certify that pages from number 01 to 
reports are verified a11dfo1md to be true. 

Principal 
eol/ege of Arts, Science & 

.commerce (Autonomous) 
S100 (West), Mumbai • 400 022. 

NAAC SSR Cycle 4 (20/8-2023): 3. 7. I 

53 of the attached documents and 

College Seal 



1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



UMA 
MAHESWAR
I SHANKAR

Digitally signed by 
UMA MAHESWARI 
SHANKAR 
Date: 2024.05.10 
16:05:29 +05'30'

28



29



30



31



UMA 
MAHESWARI 
SHANKAR

Digitally signed by 
UMA MAHESWARI 
SHANKAR 
Date: 2024.05.10 
16:05:51 +05'30'

32



33



34



35



36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43



44



45



46



47



48



49



50



51



52



53


	Letter from Gangawal.pdf (p.1)
	Acknowledgement from SIES.pdf (p.2)
	Acknowledgement certificate.pdf (p.3)
	Work Order.pdf (p.4)
	Utilization certificate gangwal.pdf (p.5)

